BVMS-1
The BVMS Series Industrial Ball valves are flanged segmented
valves designed for control and On/Off applications where high
temperature and high pressure water or steam are used. The
valves feature a characterized ball segment for high rangeability
with a splined stem connection for precise control, as well as a
low friction shaft and thrust bearings for longer life and smaller
actuators.

3.50
(89)
32.0
[14.4]
45.2
[20.5]
86.0
[39.0]
131.0
[59.4]
191.0
[86.7]
302.0
[137.0]
17.9
[8.1]BVMS2-C150-0095 95 82
BVMS3-C150-0287 287 247
BVMS4-C150-0436 436 375
BVMS6-C150-0760 760 654
BVMS8-C150-1350 1350 1161
BVMS10-C150-2380 2380 2047
BVMS12-C150-3410 3410
50
Dimensions are in Inches (Millimeters in parenthesis) Weights (valve only) are in lbs. [kg in brackets]
80
100